3y KREMS
> Sandgrube 13

Name EDITION CHREMISA
GRUNER VELTLINER

VINTAGE 2022
0,75LT.

Grape variety  Griner Veltliner

Quality Quality wine, dry
Producer WINZER KREMS
Origin Lower Austria
m:*m e Soil type Loess soil
Gn'lner"’clgltliner ‘
| Analytics Alcohol 13,5 %vol
s Saure 5,3 g/l

ReststiRe 2,5 g/l

Characteristics: The city of Krems was first mentioned in the year 995 as “urbs
chremisa”. To the honour of the city WINZER KREMS created a

premium line called “Edition Chremisa”.

Fresh, rich and intense with flavours of peach and berry. Vivid structure,
mineral nose, full bodied wine with lots of extract, but still not missing
the typical peppery spiciness of Griiner Veltliner, long mighty finish.

Drinking time: Drink now and in the next 5-7 years

Serving temperature: 11 — 13 °Celsius

Fits to: Edition Chremisa is an allrounder that will accompany a variety of
dishes well, starting with white meats (veal, chicken, rabbit) to anything
baked (schnitzel, fried chicken, baked mushrooms) to numerous cold
starters. Of course, it will also give much pleasure as a "meditation
wine", enjoyed on its own.
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Bezeichnung
Gruner Veltliner

EDITION CHREMISA

LoGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS Article Number
Bottle Content

EAN-Code bottle

EAN-Code case

Content of case in bottles

Layers per pallet

Cases per layer

Content of pallet in cases

Content of pallet in bottles

Bottle height in cm

Bottle diameter in cm

Weight of full bottle in kg
Dimensions of case in cm (length x
width x height)

Pallet height in cm

Weight of full case in kg

Pallet weight in kg

Customs tariff number

Mandatory allergen labelling

1257

0,75 It.
9005511072578
9005511172575
6

4

21

84

504

35,0

7,8

1,26

24,2 x16,2x 35,4

157

7,75

674

2204 21 38
Contains sulphites



