



**EDITION CHREMISA GRÜNER VELTLINER** 

**VINTAGE 2022** 

0,75 LT.

Grape variety Grüner Veltliner

*Quality* Quality wine, dry

<u>Producer</u> WINZER KREMS

*Origin* Lower Austria

Soil type Loess soil

Analytics Alcohol 13,5 %vol

Säure 5,3 g/l Restsüße 2,5 g/l

Characteristics:

The city of Krems was first mentioned in the year 995 as "urbs chremisa". To the honour of the city WINZER KREMS created a premium line called "Edition Chremisa".

Fresh, rich and intense with flavours of peach and berry. Vivid structure, mineral nose, full bodied wine with lots of extract, but still not missing the typical peppery spiciness of Grüner Veltliner, long mighty finish.

<u>Drinking time:</u> Drink now and in the next 5-7 years

Serving temperature: 11 – 13 °Celsius

*Fits to:* Edition Chremisa is an allrounder that will accompany a variety of

dishes well, starting with white meats (veal, chicken, rabbit) to anything baked (schnitzel, fried chicken, baked mushrooms) to numerous cold starters. Of course, it will also give much pleasure as a "meditation

wine", enjoyed on its own.

## **EDITION CHREMISA Grüner Veltliner**

## **LOGISTIC DATA**

WINZER KREMS Article Number	7257
Bottle Content	0,75 lt.
EAN-Code bottle	9005511072578
EAN-Code case	9005511172575
Content of case in bottles	6
Layers per pallet	4
Cases per layer	21
Content of pallet in cases	84
Content of pallet in bottles	504
Bottle height in cm	35,0
Bottle diameter in cm	7,8
Weight of full bottle in kg	1,26
Dimensions of case in cm (length x	24,2 x 16,2 x 35,4
width x height)	
Pallet height in cm	157
Weight of full case in kg	7,75
Pallet weight in kg	674
Customs tariff number	2204 21 38
Mandatory allergen labelling	Contains sulphites